Effective from. ALENIX
PRICE LIST
SMART LIGHTING- INVERTER LED PRODUCTs
PRODUCT PIC CAT REF NO, SYSTEM WATTAGE MRP (INR)
INVERTERLED LAMP
Inverter LED Bulb in B-22 cap and with Opal Diffuser, IP20, Battery back-up& Functioning as per Product TDS
LED INVERTER LIGHT 10W B22 CW IP 10W 899
INVERTER LED BATTEN
Inverter LED Batten with Opal Diffuser,IP20, Battery back-up & Functioningas per Product TOS
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-10-CW-INV
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-18-Cw-INV
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-20-CW-INV
10W 1550
18W 2184
20W 2250
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-22-CW-INV 22W 2340
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-25-CW-INV 25W 2880
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-30-CW-INV 30W 3480
LED INVERTER BATTEN HLB-08-36-CW-INV 36W 3766
INVERTER LED BULK HEAD
Wall mounted Inverter LED Bulk Head, IP65 with Battery back-up & Functioningas per Product TDS
LED INVERTER BULK HEAD HLBH-15-10-CW-INV 10W 2490
INVERTER LED STREET LIGHT- RTC/RTC DIMM/ IR SENSE/ IRSENSE DIMM
Inverter LED Street Light, PDC housing, IP66, with Battery back-up, Auto ON/OFF/DIMM & Functioning as per Product TDS
LED SL 30W HLSLD-MLO4-30-CWL-INV-RTC-R 30W 9318
LED SL HLSLD-MLO4-30-cWDL-INV-DIMM-RTC-R 30W 10818
LED SL HLSLD-MLO4-30-CWL-INV-IRSEN-R 30W 11138
LED SLHLSLD-ML04-30-CWL-INV-DIMM-IRSEN-R 30W 12638
LED SL 45W HLSLD-MLO4-45-CWL-INV-RTC-R 45W 10192
LED SL HLSLD-MLO4-45-CWL-INV-DIMM-RTCR 45W 12192
|LED SL HLSLD-ML04-45-CWL-INV-IRSEN-R
LED SLHLSLD-ML04-45-cWL-INV-DIMM-IRSEN-R
45W 13480
45W 15480
LED SL INVER HLSLD-ML04-60-CWL-INV-RTC-R 60W 12880
|LED SL HLSLD-MLO4-60-cWL-INV-DIMM-RTC-R
LED SL HLSLD-ML04-60-CWL-INV-IRSEN-R
60W 15380
60W 17288
LED SLHLSLD-MLO4-60-CWL-INV-DIMM-IRSEN-R 60W 19788
|LED SL 90W HLSLD-ML04-90-CWL-INV-RTC-R 90W 17640
-
LED SL HLSLD-ML04-90-CWL-INV-DIMM-RTC-R 90W 20640
LED SL HLSLD-ML04-90-cWL-INV-IRSEN-R 90W 22788
LED SLHLSLD-MLO4-90-CWL-INV-DIMM-IRSEN-R 90W 25788
sPRIAS Halonix Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
LOGIES
Registered Office:
B-31, Phase I, Noida,
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh -201305
Tel: +91 120 4756100| Fax: +91 120 4756101
Manufacturing Unit:
Plot No. 5, Sector-12, IIE, SIDCUL,
Haridwar, Uttarakhand- 249403
Tel: +91 9568152111 Fax: +91 01334 230696
Mail Ustomercare@halonix.co.in
Websiteswww.halonix.co.in
CIN-U29268UP2009PTCO036903
Fomerly known as Halonix Technologies Limited
DT
Efective from. wrlALENIX
LED STREET LIGHT- RTC DIMMABLE
LED Street Light, PDC housing, IP66, RTC Timer based auto ON/OFF with pre-programmable dimming as per product TDS
LED HW SL 30W HLSLD-ML04-30-CWI-DIMM-RTC 30W 8154
LED HW SL 4OW HLSLD-ML04-40-CWL-DIMM-RTC 40W 8590
LED HW SL HLSLD-ML04-45-CWL-DIMM-RTC A5W 8736
LED HW SL HLSLD-ML04-60-CWL-DIMM-RTC 60W 9818
LED HW SL 90W HLSLD-ML04-90-CWL-DIMM-RTC 90W 14066
| INVERTER LED Flood LIGHT-RTC
|Inverter LED Flood Light, PDC housing, IP66, with Battery back-up & Functioning as per Product TDS
INVER HLFLD-ML30-60-CWL-INV-RTC-R 60W 14400
INVERTER LED 2x2 PANEL
Inverter LED 2x2 Panel, CRCA powder coated, IP20, with Battery back-up & functioning as per Product TDS
2x2 36W HLFPR22-05-36-CW-R-INVV 36W 9400
Terms&Conditions:
All prices are subject to our general term and conditions of business.
Any statutory variation will be in customer's account.
Maximum Retail Price (MRP) is inclusive of GST as per prevailing rates.
TDS denotes "Technical Datasheet" of the product.
All prices of luminaires are per unit basis.
Please contact authorizes Halonix representative for prices marked as 'POR'.
The image depicted in Price List may vary from the actual product.
Prices are subject to change without any prior notice as per company discretion.
This Price list supersedes all earlier Price Lists.
Disputes if any will be subject to DELHI jurisdiction only.
Any new price list will supersedes the past price list from date of new price list.
Halonix Technologies Private Limited reserves the right to issue the amendments in the price list, modify any technical
specifications or dimension without any prior information, which may arise due to any reason.
Halonix Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Registered Office
B-31, Phase ll, Noida,
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201305
Tel: +91 1204756100| Fax: +91 120 4756101
E-Mail: customercare@halonix.co.in
Website: www.halonix.co.in
Manufacturing Unit:
Plot No. 5, Sector-12, IE, SIDCUL,
Haridwar, Uttarakhand-249403
Tel: +91 9568152111 |Fax: +91 01334 230696
CIN-U29268UP2009PTC036903
Fomerly known as Halonix Technologies Limited
PRIVA
{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }
{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }